
Summer 2025 Schedule 
To ensure a comprehensive understanding of the State of Alaska's requirements for Seller-
Servers of Alcohol, with the goal of safeguarding yourself, the organization you represent, 

and the community we serve.

Recertification Only Brief Alaska law discussion and test. Must have proof of previous certification 
expired at most 60 days. Cost is $40 for AHR Members or $45 for Non-Members.

Full Class (New servers, expired over 60 days, or want to be sure to pass) The cost is $60 for AHR 
Members or $70 for Non-Members. The Class covers all test material, with a test at the end.

Experience as an Operations Executive. www.linkedin.com/in/andrea-conter-mba-shrm-scp-sphr-
sphri-95214317

CERTIFIED TIPS TRAINER
Andrea Conter        Conter Consulting LLC

Certified TIPs Alcohol Seller-Server Trainer
MBA, SHRM-SCP, SPHR, SPHRi

907-227-7909      Email: Andrea@ConterConsulting.com

Monday 5/12/2025, 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM 
Monday 6/2/2025, 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM 
Monday 6/30/2025, 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM 
Monday 7/14/2025, 6:00 PM -8:00 PM 
Monday 7/28/2025 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM 
Monday 8/11/2025 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM 
Monday 8/25/2025 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Sunday, 5/18/2025, 10:00 PM - 2:00 PM
Sunday, 6/22/2025, 10:00 PM - 2:00 PM
Sunday, 7/6/2025, 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM
Sunday, 7/20/2025, 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM
Sunday, 8/24/2025, 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM

Special group classes for one organization can be set up and held at 
business location. Minimum 5 students. 

Please call 907-227-7909 to discuss this and other options. 

All pre-scheduled classes will be held at 

903 West Northern Lights Blvd #222. Please be on time as the building is secured, and 
we must enter together. We will meet in the parking lot at the front of the building. 
Payment at the beginning of class: Cash or Venmo. Business checks are accepted with 
prior authorization.

Must RSVP for Class at least 72 hours ahead via text to (907) 227-7909

Also available for Human Resource and Leadership Consulting Over 30 Years of 




